
Monday 4th September Commanding Officer of HMS Defender Exeter

Wednesday 6th September Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Wednesday 6th September Business of the Year - Awards Evening Bristol

Thursday 7th September CBI SW Council Pre-meeting Dinner Exeter

Friday 8th September CBI SW Council Meeting Exeter

Friday 8th September Exeter City Futures Exeter

Tuesday 12th September Cllr David Fothergill Taunton

Wednesday 13th September LEP Network Management Board Meeting Manchester

Thursday 14th September CBI SW Finance Network Exeter

Monday 18th September Queens Award for Enterprise Presentation Supacat

Tuesday 19th September LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 20th September Rob Warner, Marjon University Plymouth

Wednesday 20th September Cllr Mike Davies Exeter

Friday 22nd September HotSW Devolution Leaders Meeting Cullompton

Wednesday 27th September CBI Construction Council Meeting London

Wednesday 27th September Bishop of Exeter Exeter

Thursday 28th September LEP Review Drop In Exeter

Saturday 30th September Sir Digby Jones Leicester

Tuesday 3rd October Gary Streeter MP Exeter

Friday 6th October James Staughton Exeter

Friday 6th October Graham Cole Exeter

Sunday 15th October EDF Energy Autumn Reception Cannington

Monday 16th October CBI Presidents Dinner London

Tuesday 17th October CBISW & BEIS Roundtable Bristol

Wednesday 18th October LEP Network Workshop London

Wednesday 18th October LEP Chairs Dinner London
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Friday 20th October Growth Summit Exeter

Tuesday 24th October Clothiers Livery Worcester

Wednesday 25th October Ben Bradshaw Exeter

Wednesday 1st November Ben Bradshaw Exeter

Friday 3rd November CBI SW Council Meeting Bristol

Saturday 4th November Exeter City Futures Exeter

Monday 6th November CBI Annual Conference London

Tuesday 7th November Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Wenesday 8th November St Austell Brewery Rock

Friday 9th November LEP Annual Conference Taunton

Monday 13th November South West LEP Chairs and CEOs Meeting Chippenham

Tuesday 14th November Shadow Joint Committee for the HotSW LEP Taunton

Wednesday 15th November EY South West Fast Growth Bristol

Friday 17th November Deborah Meaden Exeter

Sunday 19th November Peter Cox and John Betty Exeter

Monday 20th November Deputy Lieutenants Working Lunch Exeter

Monday 20th November BOYA Judges Thank You Dinner Bristol

Tuesday 21st November LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 22nd November CBI Construction Council Meeting London

Wednesday 22nd November Dr Sarah Wollaston MP London

Wednesday 22nd November Geoffrey Cox QC MP London

Wednesday 22nd November Gary Streeter MP London


